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Instructions 
Please visit the link General Awards Rules for details on awards requirements and 
rules. Submit your completed Activator application with supporting documents to 
the awards manager by email at KB3K.tim@gmail.com or snail mail at: 

 
Tim Hijazi 
PO Box: 501 
Buckeystown, MD 21717-0501 
USA 
 

Activator Application Details 
 
Name of Applicant:   

Call Sign of Applicant:  

ARLHS member number**  

Mailing Address:  

Email:  

 

Please select all award(s) you’re applying for and indicate level (Bronze, Silver, 
Gold or Diamond):  

☐  ARLHS Activator Award, Level: ☐Bronze ☐ Silver ☐ Gold ☐ Diamond 

☐  ARLHS Activator of the Year Award* 

 

 
 
 
 
 
* This award does not have levels  
** Required for the Activator of the Year Award, optional for ARLHS Activator 
Award   

http://arlhs.com/awards/general-rules/
mailto:KB3K.tim@gmail.com
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Supporting Information 
 
Complete or Attach a separate sheet containing the following info: 
 

 ARLHS Light 
Reference # 

Lighthouse Name Total # 
of 
Contacts 

Station 
Worked 

QSO Date 

1      
      
      
2      
      
      
3      
      
      
4      
      
      
5      
      
      
6      
      
      
7      
      
      
8      
      
      
9      
      
      
10      
      
      
11      
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 ARLHS Light 

Reference # 
Lighthouse Name Total # of 

Contacts 
Station 
Worked 

QSO Date 

12      
      
      
13      
      
      
14      
      
      
15      
      
      
16      
      
      
17      
      
      
18      
      
      
19      
      
      
20      
      
      
21      
      
      
22      
      
      
23      
      
      
24      
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 ARLHS Light 

Reference # 
Lighthouse Name Total # of 

Contacts 
Station 
Worked 

QSO Date 

25      
      
      
26      
      
      
27      
      
      
28      
      
      
29      
      
      
30      
      
      
31      
      
      
32      
      
      
33      
      
      
34      
      
      
35      
      
      
36      
      
      
37      
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 ARLHS Light 
Reference # 

Lighthouse Name Total # of 
Contacts 

Station 
Worked 

QSO Date 

38      
      
      
39      
      
      
40      
      
      
41      
      
      
42      
      
      
43      
      
      
44      
      
      
45      
      
      
46      
      
      
47      
      
      
48      
      
      
49      
      
      
50      
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